New Development Applications received by Council: 27 July 2020 to 10 August 2020

Date Received Application No. Proposal Description

Central

07/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
04/08/2020

31/07/2020

30/07/2020
29/0712020
29/07/2020

East

07/08/2020
07/08/2020
05/08/2020
29/07/2020

North

07/08/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
29/07/2020

West

07/08/2020
07/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
31/07/2020
30/07/2020

050/350/2020
050/349/2020
050/348/2020
050/346/2020
050/340/2020

050/338/2020

050/333/2020
050/332/2020
050/329/2020

050135212020
050134712020
050/342/2020
050/331/2020

050/353/2020
050/337/2020
050/336/2020
050/335/2020
050/330/2020

050/351/2020
050/345/2020
050/344/2020
050/343/2020
050/341/2020
050/339/2020
050/334/2020

Land Division (1 into 2)

Demolition of Dwelling and Associated Structures

Twao Storey Detached Dwelling with Garage

Demalition of Existing Dwelling Extension, Verandah and Swimming Pool
Carport

Demalition of Existing Buildings and Construction of a Two Storey Commercial
Building incorporating Supermarket, Speciality Shops, Signage, Solar Panels,
Carparking and Landscaping

Shed

Garage

Carport

Carport

Residential Land Division (1 into 2)

Additions and Alterations to Detached Dwelling
Additions to Detached Dwelling

Demalition of all Existing Structures and Vegetation

Regulated Tree Removal - Street Tree adjacent 23 Linley Avenue
Residential Land Division (1 into 2)

Residential Land Division (1 into 2)

Additions to Detached Dwelling and Verandah

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Additions to Detached Dwelling and Garage

Carport

Carport

Detached Dwelling (Single Starey)

Extension of Time Request for the Operative Consent Period (DA 050/229/2019)
Swimming Pool and Safety Fence

Fom (Applicant)

Citify & BFC Pty Ltd

Mrs M | Grocke

Weeks & Macklin Homes
Mr A Khuu

Bey Drafting

Evo Arc

MrJ A Kay
Mr S Blight
Mr W Sutton

Mr J Schulz

Yang Mo

Mr R Brianni
Glasshouse Projects

Ms N Edmaonds

City of Prospect

375 Regency Road Pty Ltd
375 Regency Road Pty Ltd
Mr F Daou

Metamorphosis-Living Architecture

Mr H N Nguyen
MrH A Obeidy

SA Quality Home Improvements

H X Hguyen
Mr T Luong
Mr William Koronis

Address

117 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
35 Kintore Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
45 Rose Street PROSPECT SA 5082

6 Muriel Street PROSPECT SA 5082

19 Churcher Street THORNGATE SA 5082

85-87 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082

30 Nottage Terrace MEDINDIE GARDENS SA 5081
9 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082
52 Barker Road PROSPECT SA 5082

43 Balfour Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083

60 Hampstead Road BROADVIEW SA 5083
J6A Second Avenue SEFTON PARK SA 5083
69 Balfour Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083

39 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082

23 Linley Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
375 Regency Road PROSPECT SA 5082
375 Regency Road PROSPECT SA 5082
13 Hudson Street PROSPECT SA 5082

21 Martin Avenue FITZROY SA 5082

9 Rose Street PROSPECT SA 5082

159 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082
2/45A Boyle Street PROSPECT SA 5082
69 Boyle Street PROSPECT SA 5082

69 Rose Street PROSPECT SA 5082

38 Elderslie Avenue FITZROY SA 5082



